140 All specifi cations are subject to change without prior notifi cation
Innovative Contacting of Clips and Jacks Using Splayed Tip
T-785 M
140
Grid:
≥ 4,50 mm
≥ 177 Mil
Installation height with KS: 14,3 / 15,3 mm (.768 / .984)

Recommended screw-in torque:
Min.: 10 cNm / Max.: 20 cNm
Ordering example
K  S  -  3  1  3   3  0   M 2
7   8   5
7   8   5
7   8   5
T
T
T
3      6   7
3      6   7
3      6   7
7   0   0
6   0   0
6   0   0
A
A
A
M
M
M
9   9
9   9
9   9
0   2
0   2
0   2
Test probe (opening 2,1 to 2,4 mm):
Test probe (opening 2,7 to 3,0 mm):
Test probe (opening 3,1 to 3,4 mm):
Receptacle:
2   0   0
2   6   0
3   0   0
4   0   0
4   0   0
5   0   0
Mounting and functional dimensions